

TRAVEL INSURANCE WAIVER FORM

Travel insurance provides a valuable benefit to protect you and your travel companions from the unexpected. Customers may be eligible for travel insurance coverage through their credit card providers or other insurance companies with whom they do business, it is the responsibility of the traveler(s) to investigate insurance options and choose the level of protection that best suits their needs. Travel insurance may also be purchased from vendors or tour operators or sold as a stand-alone product. Cole Voyages, LLC will provide information on available insurance coverages but it is up to the traveler(s) to accept or decline.

We strongly recommend that you purchase travel insurance.

If you choose to decline all offered protections, you assume any and all personal, mental and financial losses.

Please initial by your choice and sign belowYes, I choose to purchase the offered trave	el insurance.	
No, I decline to purchase travel insurance and accept the terms.		
I hereby agree to the terms of the above and hereby understand coverages offered or declined and understand the consequences of changes and/or cancellations. I also acknowledge that Cole Voyages, LLC will charge my credit card for the amount agreed upon (initial).		
Please complete this form and return to Cole Voyages, LLC.		
You can mail it to Cole Voyages, LLC, 177 McAdams Road, Cable, OH 43009 or via email at colevoyages@gmail.com.		
	Printed Name	
	Signature	Date

Agency Disclaimer: Cole Voyages, LLC, an independently owned and operated agency, acts solely as a general booking agent on behalf of the customer, for the purpose of processing bookings and reservations with various cruise lines and travel suppliers. Cole Voyages, LLC has no control over the travel suppliers, the fares charged for services, their policies and procedures, change in itineraries, the scheduling of their services, or their methods of providing services. Therefore, Cole Voyages, LLC shall not be liable or responsible, and is released of the responsibility and liability, for any delay, inconvenience, loss or damage for personal or property injury, to any passenger resulting from breach of contract or any acts or omissions on part of any travel supplier, cancellation of any service by a travel supplier, any refund due from a travel supplier, any terrorist activities, civil or labor unrest, mechanical or construction defects or failures, diseases, local laws, climatic conditions, or any other cause.

Cole Voyages, LLC is an independent travel agency acting on behalf of Nexion, LLC, a California registered seller of travel (2071045-50); located at 6565 N MacArthur Blvd. Irving TX, 75039-2468